LEVEL FALL 2025 INSTRUCTOR

COMMENT FALL 2025
Description

HAIR / HAIRSTYLIST STUDENT HANDBOOK
AND RECORD BOOK

AS /COMM 291 INTERPERSONAL
COMMUNICATIONS MANUAL

HAIR /BUS 101 BUSINESS SKILLS

HAIR / HAIR 100 HEALTH SCIENCES FOR
HAIR AND SKIN

HAIR / HAIR 101 HAIR SERVICE
PREPARATION

HAIR / HAIR 106 BASIC HAIR COLOURING

HAIR / HAIR 107 BASIC HAIR CUTTING

HAIR / HAIR 113 CLIPPER CUTTING
TECHNIQUES

HAIR / SANT 108 HEALTH, WELLNESS AND
SANITATION

HAIR / WORK 104 PRACTICUM

ADLER / LOOK LOOKING OUT LOOKING IN
5TH CANADIAN EDITION

MILADY / MILADY'S STANDARD
COSMETOLOGY + STANDARD FOUNDATIONS

MILDAY / MILADY'S STANDARD
COSMETOLOGY + FOUNDATIONS

PIVOT POINT INTERNATIONAL,
INCORPORATED / PIVOT POINT

HAIR / HAIR 114 BASIC THERMAL AND WET
SETTING

HAIR / HAIR 115 FACIAL HAIR REMOVAL

BENSON, LOUISE

Cat/ISBN/SKU

20036096

20043667

20283896

20283933

20283957

20284053

20284077

20284190

20284251

20323356

978-1-77474-760-5

978-0-357-87149-2

978-0-357-92217-0

978-1-940593-87-6

20412166

20412180

* Prices listed are estimates, and are subject to change without notice.
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BD/CP/ED

NO/13/

SW/24/

SW/17/

SW/17/

SW/17/

SW/17/

SW/17/

SW/17/

SW/17/

NO/19/

PA/24/5C

HB/23/14

NO/23/14

PA/ /

NO/25/

NO/ /25

Est / Act Erolled

Reg/Rec/Opt

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Date Printed

15/0

$14.60

16

$23.10

$9.60

$12.05

$14.90

$7.75

$17.75

$5.30

$8.40

$4.55

$115.95

17

$301.20
1

$263.70

0

$86.20

$4.05

$3.10
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