Course List Term Campus Location

FULL-TIME PRINCE ALBERT CSTORE

<u>PROGRAM</u> HAIR YR 1 - HAIRSTYLIST

<u>LEVEL</u> FALL 2025 <u>INSTRUCTOR</u> BENSON, LOUISE <u>Est / Act Erolled</u> 15/0

COMMENT FALL 2025				
<u>Description</u>	<u>Cat/ISBN/SKU</u>	BD/CP/ED	Req/Rec/Opt	<u>New</u>
COURSE: HAIRSTYLIST YR 1 HAIRSTYLIST Y	TR 1 COMMENT:			
HAIR / HAIRSTYLIST STUDENT HANDBOOK AND RECORD BOOK	20036096	NO / 13 /	Required	\$14.60 16
AS / COMM 291 INTERPERSONAL COMMUNICATIONS MANUAL	20043667	SW / 24 /	Required	\$23.10 48
HAIR / BUS 101 BUSINESS SKILLS	20283896	SW / 17 /	Required	\$9.60 5
HAIR / HAIR 100 HEALTH SCIENCES FOR HAIR AND SKIN	20283933	SW / 17 /	Required	\$12.05 1
HAIR / HAIR 101 HAIR SERVICE PREPARATION	20283957	SW / 17 /	Required	\$14.90 3
HAIR / HAIR 106 BASIC HAIR COLOURING	20284053	SW / 17 /	Required	\$7.75 5
HAIR / HAIR 107 BASIC HAIR CUTTING	20284077	SW / 17 /	Required	\$17.75 4
HAIR / HAIR 113 CLIPPER CUTTING TECHNIQUES	20284190	SW / 17 /	Required	\$5.30 7
HAIR / SANT 108 HEALTH, WELLNESS AND SANITATION	20284251	SW / 17 /	Required	\$8.40 2
HAIR / WORK 104 PRACTICUM	20323356	NO / 19 /	Required	\$4.55 8
ADLER / LOOK LOOKING OUT LOOKING IN 5TH CANADIAN EDITION	978-1-77474-760-5	PA / 24 / 5C	Required	\$115.95 17
MILADY / MILADY'S STANDARD COSMETOLOGY + STANDARD FOUNDATIONS	978-0-357-87149-2	HB / 23 / 14	Required	\$301.20 1
MILDAY / MILADY'S STANDARD COSMETOLOGY + FOUNDATIONS	978-0-357-92217-0	NO / 23 / 14	Required	\$263.70 0
PIVOT POINT INTERNATIONAL, INCORPORATED / PIVOT POINT	978-1-940593-87-6	PA / /	Required	\$86.20 1
HAIR / HAIR 114 BASIC THERMAL AND WET SETTING	20412166	NO / 25 /	Required	\$4.05 0
HAIR / HAIR 115 FACIAL HAIR REMOVAL	20412180	NO / / 25	Required	\$3.10 0